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SAL EDUCATION

Name of the Institute SAL EDUCATION

Name of the Event Quiz Readiness During Natural Calamities

Date of the Event 31th March, 2023

Time 11:30 AM Onwards

Type of the Event

(Mention the name of the
events /programmes organised
as in the circular)

Quiz Readiness During Natural Calamities

Summary of the Event-

SAL Education & COGNIAN Incubation & Research Center has organized a competition on the
theme G20 under IIC & SSIP as “Quiz Readiness During Natural Calamities” to increase the
creative Knowledge the students/ participants on 31t March, 2023 at SALITER & SAL College of
Engineering. In these events, the students of different field and institutes- SAL College of
Engineering, SAL Institute of Technology & Engineering Research, SAL Engineering & Technology
Institute, SAL Institute of Pharmacy, SAL Institute of Management and SAL Institute of Diploma
Studies have participated with enormous numbers... etc......according to event.

Event Faculty Coordinator/Organizer:

Sr. No. Name Designation Email-id
1. Dhaval Prajapati Asst. Prof. dhaval.prajapati@sal.edu.in
Event Expert:
Sr. No. Name Designation Email-id
I e e B S EE
List of Event Coordinator:
1. Shukan Rabadiya Student Shukanpatel19@gmail.com
2. Het Patel Student lakhnakiyahet1517@gmail.com
3. Raj Thakar Student rajthakar2337@gmail.com
List of Ev|ent Sub-Coordinator: |
I R e
List of Event Volunteers:
1 Avi Dedania Student avidedania2001@gmail.com
2 Yash Gohel Student yashgohel04@gmail.com
3 Manav Chawda Student manav.chawda7@gmail.com
4 Devam Prajapati Student devamprajapti1@gmail.com
5 Sneh Patel Student snehpatel635@gmail.com
6 Priyam Pandya Student Priyamp901@gmail.com
7D Maithili Patel Student patelmaithili55@gmail.com

List of the Participants:

Student/Faculty Member/ Mentor/Other

Sr. | Full Name Gender College Email Address

1 JHA RAVIRANJAN SANJIT | Male SCE rjha592004 @gmail.com

2 Moksh Vakhariya Male SCE monuvakhariya@gmail.com

3 Nisidh Rajput Male SCE nisidh2002@gmail.com

4 Gajjar Ekta Bansibhai Female SCE ektagajjar0410@gmail.com

5 Drasti rewani Female SCE drastirewani@gmail.com

6 Nandini Prajapati Female SCE nandiniprajapati422@gmail.com
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7 Dhruvil Kamleshkumar Patel | Male SCE dhruvilpatel1640@gmail.com

8 Milan Panchal Male SCE milanpanchal647@gmail.com

9 Prajapati Manthan Male SCE manthanpra12@gmail.com

10 | Dhruv Gurjar Male SCE dhruv20.gurjar@gmail.com
Vibhandik Chirayu

11 | Rajendrabhai Male SCE chirayuvibhandik72@gmail.com

12 | Nidhi Patel Female SCE patelnid0602@gmail.com

13 | Dhrumil Gadhavi Male SCE moltbhai@gmail.com

14 | Neha Female SCE nehaparmar0110@gmail.com

15 | KRUMIT SUKHADIYA Male SCE krumitsukhadiya3@gmail.com

16 | Patel Ansh Pankajkumar Male SCE mrhis1314@gmail.com

17 | Patel Yash Mahendrabhai Male SCE yashp7311@gmail.com

18 | Zankha bhavinbhai patel Female SALITER pzankha@gmail.com

19 | Shaikh mo ifrah Male SCE shaikhsoahil03@gmail.com

20 | Dhruvi Karu Female SCE dhruvikaru204@gmail.com

21 | Archit Male SCE archit13parmar@gmail.com

22 | Patel Arya Nikulbhai Male SCE aryanpatel190503@gmail.com

23 | Patel jeet Male SCE pateljeet0703@gmail.com
PATEL KISHAN

24 | KALPESHBHAI Male SCE kp22052004@gmail.com

25 | Manav patel Male SCE patelmanav0611@gmail.com

26 | Monish Patel Male SCE monish2002patel@gmail.com

27 | Devanshi Haresh Shukla Female SCE devanshishukla2001@gmail.com

28 | Kuldeep amareliya Male SCE kuldeepamareliya69@gmail.com

29 | YUG BHANDERI Male SCE yugbhanderi216@gmail.com

30 | Bhagatsingh Lodha Male SCE bhagatsinghlodha76@gmail.com

31 | Chauhan Devanshi Female SCE devanshichauhan0664@gmail.com

32 | Yashti Patel Female SCE patelyashti1@gmail.com

33 | GunaKhelan chetanbhai Male SCE khelanpatel188@gmail.com

34 | Prajapati Khushbu Female SCE prajapatikhushbu1011@gmail.com

35 | Sharma Vedant Manoj Male SCE vedantsharma6232@gmail.com

36 | Aisha Patel Female SCE aisharpatel0210@gmail.com

37 | Barot Vaibhavi Vijay Kumar | Female SCE Vaibhavivdbarot@gmail.com

38 | Tirthak siddhapura Male SCE siddhapuratirthak@hmail.com

39 | Yug patel Male SCE yugp5300@gmail.com
Manthan Divyeshkumar

40 | Soni Male SCE manthandsoni@gmail.com

41 | Vansh prajapati Male SCE prajapativansh333@gnail.com
Solanki Mansvi

42 | Narendrasinh Female SCE mansvisolanki1@gmail.com

43 | Riddhi Makani Female SCE riddhimakani273@gmail.com

44 | Ayush bhuut Male SCE ayushbhut09@gmail.com
Paghdal vrutanshi

45 | ARVINDBHAI Female SCE dhinglipatel6105@gmail.com

46 | Sakshi Female SCE sakshipatel21434@gmail.com
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Trivedi khushi
47 | kashyapkumar Female SCE trivedikhushi16@gmail.com
48 | Prajapati sakshi Female SCE sakshiprajapati90903@gmail.com
49 | Srushti padsala Female SCE srushtipadsala.dk@gmail.com
50 | Kruti Female SCE krutipatel2254@gmail.com
51 | Bhargav H. Meseeya Male SCE bhargavmeshiya9299@gmail.com
52 | Dhruvil Male SCE dhruvilprajapati304 @gmail.com
53 | Shubh Male SCE shubh777788888@gmail.com
54 | Shyamal Jani Male SCE janishyamal@gmail.com
55 | Bhoomika Rajpurohit Female SALITER rajpurohitsaroj2@gmail.com
56 | Jay Arvind Jain Male SALITER jainjay2004@gmail.com
57 | DHRUVI VADALIA Female SALITER dvadalia10@gmail.com
Dhavane Jaydip
58 | Jiteshkumar Male SALITER jaydipdhavane780@gmail.com
59 | Maisuriya Divyesh Ashit Male SALITER mdivyesh29@gmail.com
60 | Maniyar Yogi Nitinbhai Male SALITER yogimaniyar4@gmail.com
61 | Patel Akshar Male SALITER avpatel2704@gmail.com
62 | Ronit Lalani Male SCE ronit090329@gmail.com
63 | Pal Ashish Ramchandra Male SALITER ashishpal4987@gmail.com
64 | Jaykumar Ajitbhai Zala Male SALITER ajitzala341@gmail.com
65 | PATEL JHIA JAYPRAKASH | Female SALITER pateljhia@gmail.com
66 | Dipkumar Patel Male SCE iamdeep3011@gmail.com
67 | Shreya Patel Female SCE patelshreya2501@gmail.com
68 | Sanjana Bhavsar Female SCE sanjanabhavsar39@gmail.com
69 | Sakshi Patel Female SCE patel8014sakshi@gmail.com
70 | Patel chintan mukeshbhai Male SCE chintan1689@gmail.com
71 | SONI KASHISH JASRAJ Female SCE kashishsoni2404@gmail.com
72 | Sidapara prem vimalbhai Male SCE pprem1644@gmail.com
73 | Roy Arjun Kumar Male SCE royarjunkumar75@gmail.com
Chaudhari Kaushalkumar
74 | Govindbhai Male SALITER kaushalchaudhary750@gmail.com
75 | Patel vedant upesh Male SALITER vuupatel15@gmail.com
Google Drive Link of Good Quality Photographs:
https:/drive.google.com/drive/folders/1B11Q3AgqW{oZbVRIgimqL wSQLjwWGUAfM?usp=sharing
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